
N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
FT & ALSO THE W 195.87 FT OF N1/
SW1/4 OF NE1/4.

O'NEAL PROPERTIES LLC
P O BOX 2166
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2166

06-5S-16-03480-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

08/12/2019 BC 5.08 50,800 0 0 50,800

STANDARD
3

39,501
7,600
50,800
97,901

0
97,901

0
97,901
97,901

0

97,901

1363/2197 6/28/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN W & DANETTE O'NE

O'NEAL PROPERTIES L

1344/1767 9/22/2017 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

JOHN W & DANETTE ON

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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18984 M H 125 11/26/2001

HX Base Yr

227 SW COSMIC GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,396 117.9000 70.74 98,753 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 33,842

UOP 280 25 70 1,981

UOP 520 25 130 3,678

1,996 1,396 39,501

BAS= W52 S23 UOP= S10 E28 N10 W28$ E52 N23$ UOP=  N10 W52 S10
E52$.

BAS

52

23

52

23

UOP10

28

10

28

UOP 10

52

10

52

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


